
#1 Men's 60 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 6.71

p* NCAA Provo 6.86

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 LIMON, Elias Colorado Mines 6.89 10

2 DOUGLAS , Johnathan UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.94 8

3 SMITH, LaChristopher UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.97 6

4 SCHRAM, Mason MSU-Billings 6.97 5

5 FRISBY, Lamont MSU-Billings 6.98 4

6 DIKE, Michael Metro State 6.98 3

7 DONNELL, Tevin CSU-Pueblo 7.00 2

8 ELCOCK, Deshon UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.04 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 SMITH, LaChristopher UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.91Q 2(1)

2 DOUGLAS , Johnathan UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.91Q 3(1)

3 FRISBY, Lamont MSU-Billings 6.95q 3(2)

4 LIMON, Elias Colorado Mines 6.96Q 1(1)

5 SCHRAM, Mason MSU-Billings 6.97q 1(2)

6 ELCOCK, Deshon UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.00q 2(2)

7 DIKE, Michael Metro State 7.05q 3(3)

8 DONNELL, Tevin CSU-Pueblo 7.05q 2(3)

9 MOSELY, Orlando CSU-Pueblo 7.11 1(3)

10 LARSEN, Matt Colo. Christian 7.15 2(4)

11 KENWARD, Zaccre UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.16 1(4)

12 MITCHELL, Huey Colorado Mesa 7.16 1(5)

13 POLITE, Nikolas Metro State 7.18 3(4)

14 ZIMBELMAN, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney 7.22 3(5)

15 TADLA, Jared Colorado Mines 7.29 2(5)

16 GREGORY, Joshua Colorado Mines 7.30 2(6)

17 RAMIREZ, RJ CSU-Pueblo 7.33 1(6)

18 INSCOE, Alex Metro State 7.38 1(7)

19 TREVIZO, Jaime Metro State 7.39 3(6)

20 RANSOME, Bradley CSU-Pueblo 7.41 3(7)

21 HARDER, Darren Metro State 7.66 3(8)

22 CASIAS, Josh CSU-Pueblo 7.81 1(8)

FOXALL, Pitmon UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 LIMON, Elias Colorado Mines 6.96Q

2 SCHRAM, Mason MSU-Billings 6.97q

3 MOSELY, Orlando CSU-Pueblo 7.11

4 KENWARD, Zaccre UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.16
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
5 MITCHELL, Huey Colorado Mesa 7.16

6 RAMIREZ, RJ CSU-Pueblo 7.33

7 INSCOE, Alex Metro State 7.38

8 CASIAS, Josh CSU-Pueblo 7.81

Heat 2 of 3

1 SMITH, LaChristopher UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.91Q

2 ELCOCK, Deshon UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.00q

3 DONNELL, Tevin CSU-Pueblo 7.05q

4 LARSEN, Matt Colo. Christian 7.15

5 TADLA, Jared Colorado Mines 7.29

6 GREGORY, Joshua Colorado Mines 7.30

FOXALL, Pitmon UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

Heat 3 of 3

1 DOUGLAS , Johnathan UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.91Q

2 FRISBY, Lamont MSU-Billings 6.95q

3 DIKE, Michael Metro State 7.05q

4 POLITE, Nikolas Metro State 7.18

5 ZIMBELMAN, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney 7.22

6 TREVIZO, Jaime Metro State 7.39

7 RANSOME, Bradley CSU-Pueblo 7.41

8 HARDER, Darren Metro State 7.66

#6 Men's 200 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 21.79

p* NCAA Provo 22.37

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMONS, Caleb UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.18 1(1) 10

2 DONNELL, Tevin CSU-Pueblo 23.19 3(1) 8

3 MORENO, Said Metro State 23.26 5(1) 6

4 HINKLEY, Tristan UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.53 3(2) 5

5 LARSEN, Matt Colo. Christian 23.56 3(3) 4

6 SALITRIK, Cory Chadron State 23.57 4(1) 3

7 DOUGLAS , Johnathan UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.59 4(2) 2

8 BODNER, Brandon Metro State 23.59 5(2) 1

9 POLITE, Nikolas Metro State 23.64 6(1)

10 EYER, Rahkei MSU-Billings 23.73 6(2)

11 TADLA, Jared Colorado Mines 23.80 2(1)

12 CALHOUN, Desmond UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.93 2(2)

13 MOSELY, Orlando CSU-Pueblo 23.97 7(1)

14 INSCOE, Alex Metro State 24.38 7(2)

15 TREVIZO, Jaime Metro State 24.43 6(3)

16 MITCHELL, Huey Colorado Mesa 24.74 1(2)

17 RAMIREZ, RJ CSU-Pueblo 24.76 7(3)

18 HARDER, Darren Metro State 24.97 8(1)

19 SAUL, Jacob Colo. Christian 25.43 8(2)

20 CASIAS, Josh CSU-Pueblo 25.99 8(3)
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#6 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

SMITH, LaChristopher UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS 1

LIMON, Elias Colorado Mines DNS 2

RANSOME, Bradley CSU-Pueblo DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 8

1 SIMONS, Caleb UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.18

2 MITCHELL, Huey Colorado Mesa 24.74

SMITH, LaChristopher UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

Section 2 of 8

1 TADLA, Jared Colorado Mines 23.80

2 CALHOUN, Desmond UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.93

LIMON, Elias Colorado Mines DNS

Section 3 of 8

1 DONNELL, Tevin CSU-Pueblo 23.19

2 HINKLEY, Tristan UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.53

3 LARSEN, Matt Colo. Christian 23.56

Section 4 of 8

1 SALITRIK, Cory Chadron State 23.57

2 DOUGLAS , Johnathan UC-Colo. Spgs. 23.59

Section 5 of 8

1 MORENO, Said Metro State 23.26

2 BODNER, Brandon Metro State 23.59

RANSOME, Bradley CSU-Pueblo DNS

Section 6 of 8

1 POLITE, Nikolas Metro State 23.64

2 EYER, Rahkei MSU-Billings 23.73

3 TREVIZO, Jaime Metro State 24.43

Section 7 of 8

1 MOSELY, Orlando CSU-Pueblo 23.97

2 INSCOE, Alex Metro State 24.38

3 RAMIREZ, RJ CSU-Pueblo 24.76

Section 8 of 8

1 HARDER, Darren Metro State 24.97

2 SAUL, Jacob Colo. Christian 25.43

3 CASIAS, Josh CSU-Pueblo 25.99

#8 Men's 400 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 48.54

p* NCAA Provo 49.79

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMONS, Caleb UC-Colo. Spgs. 50.32 1(1) 10

2 VASSELL, Dueth CSU-Pueblo 50.51 1(2) 8

3 MORENO, Said Metro State 51.27 2(1) 6

4 HORNE, Shawn CSU-Pueblo 51.96 1(3) 5

5 SALITRIK, Cory Chadron State 52.37 3(1) 4
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#8 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 BUSATH, Thomas Colorado Mines 52.44 4(1) 3

7 EYER, Rahkei MSU-Billings 52.54 2(2) 2

8 HARRIS, Cody UC-Colo. Spgs. 53.36 5(1) 1

9 MILLER, Matt Colorado Mesa 54.52 4(2)

10 CONLEY, Micah Colo. Christian 54.77 4(3)

11 VONDRUS, Jake Colorado Mesa 56.36 5(2)

12 CEDANO, Sergio UC-Colo. Spgs. 57.06 5(3)

13 BRIGGS, Jack Colorado Mesa 57.21 3(2)

14 HAYWOOD, William UC-Colo. Spgs. 58.20 5(4)

DIKE, Michael Metro State DNS 2

FRAZEE, Bryce Colorado Mines DNS 3

JOHNSON, Cody Western State DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 SIMONS, Caleb UC-Colo. Spgs. 50.32

2 VASSELL, Dueth CSU-Pueblo 50.51

3 HORNE, Shawn CSU-Pueblo 51.96

Section 2 of 6

1 MORENO, Said Metro State 51.27

2 EYER, Rahkei MSU-Billings 52.54

DIKE, Michael Metro State DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 SALITRIK, Cory Chadron State 52.37

2 BRIGGS, Jack Colorado Mesa 57.21

FRAZEE, Bryce Colorado Mines DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 BUSATH, Thomas Colorado Mines 52.44

2 MILLER, Matt Colorado Mesa 54.52

3 CONLEY, Micah Colo. Christian 54.77

Section 5 of 6

1 HARRIS, Cody UC-Colo. Spgs. 53.36

2 VONDRUS, Jake Colorado Mesa 56.36

3 CEDANO, Sergio UC-Colo. Spgs. 57.06

4 HAYWOOD, William UC-Colo. Spgs. 58.20

Section 6 of 6

JOHNSON, Cody Western State DNS

#10 Men's 800 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 1:52.81

p* NCAA Provo 1:56.74

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAYHEW, William UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 1:54.05 1(1) 10

2 FERA, Michael Colorado Mesa 1:58.02 1(2) 8

3 EVANS , Josh Colorado Mines 1:58.14 1(3) 6

4 BOUCHER, Ryan Metro State 1:58.34 1(4) 5
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#10 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 OGLESBY, Nathan Colorado Mesa 1:58.82 1(5) 4

6 THOMPSON, Kevin Colorado Mines 1:59.31 2(1) 3

7 GONZALEZ, Ruben Metro State 2:02.02 2(2) 2

8 HANSON, Anders Colo. Christian 2:03.69 3(1) 1

9 COUTURE, Jonah Colo. Christian 2:03.88 3(2)

10 KUHN , Jerod Colorado Mesa 2:04.03 1(6)

11 MARCUS, Adam CSU-Pueblo 2:04.32 3(3)

12 HIGGINS, David UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:04.60 3(4)

13 GRAM, Bryan Colorado Mines 2:05.20 2(3)

14 DIETSCHE, Kyle Chadron State 2:05.35 2(4)

15 KURTZ, Gary UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:05.42 3(5)

KIEFFER, Charlie UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS 2

HENSON, Drake MSU-Billings DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 MAYHEW, William UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 1:54.05

2 FERA, Michael Colorado Mesa 1:58.02

3 EVANS , Josh Colorado Mines 1:58.14

4 BOUCHER, Ryan Metro State 1:58.34

5 OGLESBY, Nathan Colorado Mesa 1:58.82

6 KUHN , Jerod Colorado Mesa 2:04.03

Section 2 of 3

1 THOMPSON, Kevin Colorado Mines 1:59.31

2 GONZALEZ, Ruben Metro State 2:02.02

3 GRAM, Bryan Colorado Mines 2:05.20

4 DIETSCHE, Kyle Chadron State 2:05.35

KIEFFER, Charlie UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

HENSON, Drake MSU-Billings DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 HANSON, Anders Colo. Christian 2:03.69

2 COUTURE, Jonah Colo. Christian 2:03.88

3 MARCUS, Adam CSU-Pueblo 2:04.32

4 HIGGINS, David UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:04.60

5 KURTZ, Gary UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:05.42

#12 Men's 1 Mile Run
A! NCAA Auto 4:13.95

p* NCAA Provo 4:24.25

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JULIAN , Luke Colorado Mines p* 4:15.84 1(1) 10

2 WALKER, Devundrick CSU-Pueblo p* 4:24.00 1(2) 8

3 STAINES, Thomas CSU-Pueblo 4:26.09 1(3) 6

4 DURAN, Michael CSU-Pueblo 4:27.04 1(4) 5

5 KABBARA, Nassim Colorado Mines 4:27.89 1(5) 4

6 CHOURY, Alec CSU-Pueblo 4:28.13 1(6) 3
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#12 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 AVILA, Levi Chadron State 4:37.05 2(1) 2

8 CONLEY, Micah Colo. Christian 4:41.35 2(2) 1

9 KIEFFER, Charlie UC-Colo. Spgs. 4:41.42 2(3)

10 HOVLAND, Mark MSU-Billings 4:44.39 2(4)

11 HELM, Keaton Colo. Christian 4:45.23 2(5)

12 VENEMA, Ronald MSU-Billings 4:45.42 2(6)

13 GEE, Kyle Colo. Christian 4:45.43 2(7)

14 KRATZ, Hunter Chadron State 4:47.79 2(8)

15 JESSOP, Carson MSU-Billings 4:50.49 2(9)

EVANS , Josh Colorado Mines DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JULIAN , Luke Colorado Mines p* 4:15.84

2 WALKER, Devundrick CSU-Pueblo p* 4:24.00

3 STAINES, Thomas CSU-Pueblo 4:26.09

4 DURAN, Michael CSU-Pueblo 4:27.04

5 KABBARA, Nassim Colorado Mines 4:27.89

6 CHOURY, Alec CSU-Pueblo 4:28.13

EVANS , Josh Colorado Mines DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 AVILA, Levi Chadron State 4:37.05

2 CONLEY, Micah Colo. Christian 4:41.35

3 KIEFFER, Charlie UC-Colo. Spgs. 4:41.42

4 HOVLAND, Mark MSU-Billings 4:44.39

5 HELM, Keaton Colo. Christian 4:45.23

6 VENEMA, Ronald MSU-Billings 4:45.42

7 GEE, Kyle Colo. Christian 4:45.43

8 KRATZ, Hunter Chadron State 4:47.79

9 JESSOP, Carson MSU-Billings 4:50.49

#14 Men's 3000 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 8:29.93

p* NCAA Provo 8:48.75

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Derrick CSU-Pueblo p* 8:31.42 1(1) 10

2 ROBERTS, Paul CSU-Pueblo p* 8:34.03 1(2) 8

3 LAGUERA, Marcelo CSU-Pueblo p* 8:35.29 1(3) 6

4 SEVCIK, Nick Colorado Mines p* 8:40.18 1(4) 5

5 HAGEN , Luc Colorado Mines 8:52.76 1(5) 4

6 BERG, Sam Metro State 8:57.98 2(1) 3

7 RETZLAFF, Zach CSU-Pueblo 9:09.00 2(2) 2

8 CROPP , Cason Colorado Mines 9:15.54 2(3) 1

9 KIMAIYO, David UC-Colo. Spgs. 9:16.78 2(4)

10 AVILA, Levi Chadron State 9:21.84 3(1)

11 MENDOZA, Tyus MSU-Billings 9:22.67 2(5)
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#14 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 WORKMAN , Vincent Colorado Mines 9:23.45 1(6)

13 CHUDY, Cole Colo. Christian 9:24.24 3(2)

14 YAGER, Eric Chadron State 9:31.84 2(6)

15 VENEMA, Ronald MSU-Billings 9:43.06 3(3)

16 MEANS, Abe Colo. Christian 9:43.33 3(4)

17 MAGNUSON, Caden Colo. Christian 9:49.02 3

18 JESSOP, Carson MSU-Billings 9:57.42 3(6)

VAUGHAN, Ben CSU-Pueblo DNF 1

HOWLEY, Tim UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS 1

MARSHALL, Brian UC-Colo. Spgs. NT 2

NOFZIGER, Sam UC-Colo. Spgs. NT 2

RODRIGUEZ, Luke UC-Colo. Spgs. NT 2

HENSON, Drake MSU-Billings NT 2

HOVLAND, Mark MSU-Billings NT 2

MATTINGLY, Josh UC-Colo. Spgs. NT 2

KRATZ, Hunter Chadron State NT 3

JORDANO, Robbie Colo. Christian NT 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 WILLIAMS, Derrick CSU-Pueblo p* 8:31.42

2 ROBERTS, Paul CSU-Pueblo p* 8:34.03

3 LAGUERA, Marcelo CSU-Pueblo p* 8:35.29

4 SEVCIK, Nick Colorado Mines p* 8:40.18

5 HAGEN , Luc Colorado Mines 8:52.76

6 WORKMAN , Vincent Colorado Mines 9:23.45

VAUGHAN, Ben CSU-Pueblo DNF

HOWLEY, Tim UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 BERG, Sam Metro State 8:57.98

2 RETZLAFF, Zach CSU-Pueblo 9:09.00

3 CROPP , Cason Colorado Mines 9:15.54

4 KIMAIYO, David UC-Colo. Spgs. 9:16.78

5 MENDOZA, Tyus MSU-Billings 9:22.67

6 YAGER, Eric Chadron State 9:31.84

MARSHALL, Brian UC-Colo. Spgs. NT

NOFZIGER, Sam UC-Colo. Spgs. NT

RODRIGUEZ, Luke UC-Colo. Spgs. NT

HENSON, Drake MSU-Billings NT

HOVLAND, Mark MSU-Billings NT

MATTINGLY, Josh UC-Colo. Spgs. NT

Section 3 of 3

MAGNUSON, Caden Colo. Christian 9:49.02

1 AVILA, Levi Chadron State 9:21.84

2 CHUDY, Cole Colo. Christian 9:24.24
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#14 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 VENEMA, Ronald MSU-Billings 9:43.06

4 MEANS, Abe Colo. Christian 9:43.33

6 JESSOP, Carson MSU-Billings 9:57.42

KRATZ, Hunter Chadron State NT

JORDANO, Robbie Colo. Christian NT

#16 Men's 5000 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 14:48.32

p* NCAA Provo 15:26.08

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Nathanael Colorado Mines p* 15:01.85 10

2 SCHNEIDERMAN, Ben Colorado Mines p* 15:16.37 8

3 LINK, Jacob Metro State 15:38.22 6

4 BREVIG , Mason Colorado Mines 15:51.91 5

5 MARSHALL, Brian UC-Colo. Spgs. 16:00.48 4

6 HOWLEY, Tim UC-Colo. Spgs. 16:00.73 3

7 NOFZIGER, Sam UC-Colo. Spgs. 16:27.41 2

8 PATZER, Ben UC-Colo. Spgs. 17:17.43 1

9 SIMMONS, Mark UC-Colo. Spgs. 17:37.95

MATTINGLY, Josh UC-Colo. Spgs. DNF

SIEMERS, Chris Unattached DNF

RODRIGUEZ, Luke UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

KIMAIYO, David UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

SANCHEZ, Joseph CSU-Pueblo DNS

#4 Men's 60m Hurdles
A! NCAA Auto 7.88

p* NCAA Provo 8.22

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HANSON, Matt UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.63 10

2 PENCH, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.64 8

3 SMITH, Jacob CSU-Pueblo 9.12 6

4 MONTGOMERY, Jalen Colo. Christian 9.26 5

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
A! NCAA Auto 3:16.92

p* NCAA Provo 3:21.87

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CSU-Pueblo (A) p* 3:21.73 1(1) 10

2 Metro State (A) 3:26.36 1(2) 8

3 Colorado Mines (A) 3:30.41 1(3) 6

4 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 3:38.22 2(1) 5

5 Colorado Mesa (A) 3:40.12 2(2) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2
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#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
1 CSU-Pueblo (A) p* 3:21.73

2 Metro State (A) 3:26.36

3 Colorado Mines (A) 3:30.41

Section 2 of 2

1 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 3:38.22

2 Colorado Mesa (A) 3:40.12

#19 Men's 4000m DMR
A! NCAA Auto 10:11.38

p* NCAA Provo 10:29.54

Pl Team Time Pts
1 CSU-Pueblo (A) A! 10:10.25 10

2 CSU-Pueblo (B) 10:30.62

3 Metro State (A) 10:32.22 8

4 Colorado Mesa (A) 10:45.59 6

5 Chadron State (A) 10:57.42 5

#23 Men's High Jump
A! NCAA Auto 2.15m

p* NCAA Provo 2.04m

Pl Name Team Mark 1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02 2.05 2.08 2.11 2.15 Pts
1 ESTRADA, Jakob Nebraska-Kearney p* 2.11m P P O P O O P XXO XXX 10

2 JACKSON, Montrez Nebraska-Kearney p* 2.05m P O O O XXO O P XXX 8

3 VALDEZ, Derek UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 2.05m P P XXO O O XXO P XXX 6

4 DUDLEY, Koby Colorado Mines 2.02m P P O XO XO XXX 5

5 GIRARD, Isaiah MSU-Billings 2.02m P XO O XO XO XXX 4

6 ELCOCK, Deshon UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.97m P XO O O XXX 3

7 MCEWEN, Koby Nebraska-Kearney 1.87m O O XXX 1

7 LEWIS, Jaydon UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.87m O O XXX 1

7 GORDANIER, Trace Nebraska-Kearney 1.87m P O XXX 1

10 BABB, Daniel Western State 1.87m P XO XXX

11 DOWD, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney 1.82m O XXX

SCHMIDT, Brian Western State NH P XXX

#25 Men's Pole Vault
A! NCAA Auto 5.25m

p* NCAA Provo 4.72m

Pl Name Team Mark 4.30 4.45 4.60 4.75 4.85 4.95 5.05 5.15 5.25 5.35 Pts
1 ELLIS, Nolan Colorado Mesa p* 5.25m P P P P P XXO O O XXO XXX 10

2 PINKSTON, Jake Colorado Mines p* 5.15m P P P P P O XO XO XXX 8

3 MYERS, Grant Nebraska-Kearney p* 4.95m P P P O P O XXX 5.5

3 STAPLEMAN, Bailey Nebraska-Kearney p* 4.95m P P P O P O XXX 5.5

5 HINKLE, Brandon Colorado Mines 4.60m P P O XXX 4

6 CLARK, Zach Colorado Mines 4.60m P P XO XPP P XXX 3

7 LARABEE, Lindsey Nebraska-Kearney 4.45m P O XXX 2

8 EMMONS, Brenton UC-Colo. Spgs. 4.45m O XXO XXX 1
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#25 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
9 TWOMBLY, Ben Colorado Mines 4.30m O XXX

10 FERRI, Victor Western State 4.30m XXO XXX

11 HOPKINSON, Dawson UC-Colo. Spgs. 4.15m XXX

11 LOEFFELHOELZ, Austin Nebraska-Kearney 4.15m XXX

13 SMITH, Jacob CSU-Pueblo 4.15m XXX

JOHNSON, Cody Western State NH XXX

WRIGHT, Cameron UC-Colo. Spgs. NH P XXX

Pl Name Team Mark 4.15 Pts
10 FERRI, Victor Western State (cont'd) O

11 HOPKINSON, Dawson UC-Colo. Spgs. 4.15m O

11 LOEFFELHOELZ, Austin Nebraska-Kearney 4.15m O

13 SMITH, Jacob CSU-Pueblo 4.15m XXO

GOWEN, Treygan Nebraska-Kearney NH XXX

#27 Men's Long Jump
A! NCAA Auto 7.59m

p* NCAA Provo 7.08m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SWEETEN, Ron CSU-Pueblo p* 7.20m 6.95 7.02 6.95 7.07 FOUL 7.20 10

2 WHITLEY, Jordan CSU-Pueblo 7.01m 6.69 6.90 6.75 7.01 6.60 7.00 8

3 KENWARD, Zaccre UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.01m FOUL FOUL 6.82 FOUL FOUL 7.01 6

4 PETERS, Anthony UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.00m 6.61 6.91 6.82 6.88 7.00 6.96 5

5 JACKSON, Vernon Colorado Mesa 7.00m 7.00 6.91 FOUL 6.40 FOUL 6.70 4

6 ROSS, William UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.88m 6.88 FOUL 6.53 PASS PASS PASS 3

7 VALDEZ, Derek UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.81m 6.50 6.81 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

8 STOPAK, Thomas Nebraska-Kearney 6.76m FOUL FOUL 6.76 6.66 PASS PASS 1

9 ARNSBERGER, Luke Colorado Mines 6.49m 6.04 6.49 6.42 6.36 6.26 6.43

10 SCHMIDT, Brian Western State 6.15m FOUL 6.15 5.94

11 OLAM, Emmanual Metro State 6.10m FOUL 6.10 FOUL

12 SCHADE, Declan Colorado Mines 6.09m FOUL 6.09 FOUL

13 HULSTROM, Robert Metro State 5.52m 5.29 5.52 5.40

FOXALL, Pitmon UC-Colo. Spgs. NM

ZIMBELMAN, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

GRECO, Peter Colorado Mesa NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#29 Men's Triple Jump
A! NCAA Auto 15.47m

p* NCAA Provo 14.42m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 KENWARD, Zaccre UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 14.71m 13.79 FOUL 14.20 FOUL 13.98 14.71 10

2 STUHR, Colton Nebraska-Kearney p* 14.62m 14.41 14.62 14.47 FOUL 14.02 14.31 8

3 ROSS, William UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 14.46m 14.46 FOUL 14.30 FOUL FOUL FOUL 6

4 WILLIAMS, Darius Nebraska-Kearney 14.08m 13.95 13.91 14.08 FOUL 13.88 13.90 5

5 ARNSBERGER, Luke Colorado Mines 13.73m 13.57 13.58 13.43 FOUL 13.73 13.57 4

6 BABB, Daniel Western State 13.68m 13.32 13.11 13.42 13.50 13.34 13.68 3

7 GRECO, Peter Colorado Mesa 13.58m 13.58 13.37 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
8 PETERS, Anthony UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.57m 13.39 13.18 13.57 13.54 PASS PASS 1

9 OLAM, Emmanual Metro State 12.78m 12.64 FOUL 12.78 11.84 FOUL PASS

10 LINDQUIST, Marcus MSU-Billings 12.73m 12.73 FOUL 12.71

11 HULSTROM, Robert Metro State 11.28m 11.28 10.76 10.92

SCHADE, Declan Colorado Mines NM FOUL PASS PASS

SWEETEN, Ron CSU-Pueblo NM FOUL FOUL PASS

#31 Men's Shot Put
A! NCAA Auto 17.97m

p* NCAA Provo 15.92m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 STINSON, Colby Western State p* 17.16m 16.55 16.94 17.16 FOUL 16.82 16.92 2(1) 10

2 BARTLING, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney p* 16.80m 16.80 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 BARTH, Tanner Nebraska-Kearney p* 16.34m 15.47 FOUL 16.34 FOUL 15.66 15.59 2(3) 6

4 PETERSEN, Nick Nebraska-Kearney 14.94m 13.51 14.91 14.94 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 ROOT, Jack Colorado Mines 14.94m 14.26 13.82 14.04 FOUL 14.94 14.89 2(4) 4

6 OSTERMILLER, Brady MSU-Billings 14.82m 14.82 FOUL FOUL 14.51 14.77 14.63 2(6) 3

7 MILLER, Nathaniel CSU-Pueblo 14.52m 13.70 13.78 12.85 13.53 14.52 FOUL 1(1) 2

8 GRIBBLE, Garett Western State 14.36m 13.12 13.15 14.26 FOUL 14.36 FOUL 1(2) 1

9 HOMUTH , Colton UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.33m 14.09 14.18 14.33 FOUL 14.03 14.19 2(7)

10 HOCHANADEL, Joris Colorado Mines 13.73m 13.01 13.73 FOUL 1(3)

11 MCKOWN, Marshall Colorado Mesa 13.63m 12.41 13.50 13.63 1(4)

12 BERTLES, Conor UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.54m 12.80 13.54 FOUL 2(8)

13 CROSS, Forest MSU-Billings 13.28m 13.01 13.28 12.93 1(5)

14 PEASLEE, Beau MSU-Billings 13.24m 13.22 12.92 13.24 1(6)

15 VANOORT, Tyler CSU-Pueblo 13.12m FOUL FOUL 13.12 1(7)

16 BRANT, Austin Colorado Mesa 12.98m 12.98 12.98 FOUL 1(8)

17 BESIER, Ethen Colorado Mesa 11.85m 11.04 11.59 11.85 1(9)

DOWNS, Sheldon UC-Colo. Spgs. NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 MILLER, Nathaniel CSU-Pueblo 14.52m 13.70 13.78 12.85 13.53 14.52 FOUL

2 GRIBBLE, Garett Western State 14.36m 13.12 13.15 14.26 FOUL 14.36 FOUL

3 HOCHANADEL, Joris Colorado Mines 13.73m 13.01 13.73 FOUL

4 MCKOWN, Marshall Colorado Mesa 13.63m 12.41 13.50 13.63

5 CROSS, Forest MSU-Billings 13.28m 13.01 13.28 12.93

6 PEASLEE, Beau MSU-Billings 13.24m 13.22 12.92 13.24

7 VANOORT, Tyler CSU-Pueblo 13.12m FOUL FOUL 13.12

8 BRANT, Austin Colorado Mesa 12.98m 12.98 12.98 FOUL

9 BESIER, Ethen Colorado Mesa 11.85m 11.04 11.59 11.85

Flight 2 of 2

1 STINSON, Colby Western State p* 17.16m 16.55 16.94 17.16 FOUL 16.82 16.92

2 BARTLING, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney p* 16.80m 16.80 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 BARTH, Tanner Nebraska-Kearney p* 16.34m 15.47 FOUL 16.34 FOUL 15.66 15.59
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

4 PETERSEN, Nick Nebraska-Kearney 14.94m 13.51 14.91 14.94 FOUL FOUL FOUL

4 ROOT, Jack Colorado Mines 14.94m 14.26 13.82 14.04 FOUL 14.94 14.89

6 OSTERMILLER, Brady MSU-Billings 14.82m 14.82 FOUL FOUL 14.51 14.77 14.63

7 HOMUTH , Colton UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.33m 14.09 14.18 14.33 FOUL 14.03 14.19

8 BERTLES, Conor UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.54m 12.80 13.54 FOUL

DOWNS, Sheldon UC-Colo. Spgs. NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

#33 Men's Weight Throw
A! NCAA Auto 21.14m

p* NCAA Provo 17.46m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 FLANAGAN, Nels MSU-Billings p* 17.88m FOUL 17.18 17.88 FOUL 17.63 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 GONZALES, Marcus Nebraska-Kearney 17.01m 16.62 17.01 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 ROOT, Jack Colorado Mines 16.47m FOUL 15.74 FOUL 16.47 16.33 16.44 2(3) 6

4 MCKOWN, Marshall Colorado Mesa 16.43m 15.69 16.43 15.34 15.63 15.26 15.17 2(4) 5

5 STINSON, Colby Western State 16.40m 15.81 16.04 16.22 16.28 FOUL 16.40 2(5) 4

6 BARTLING, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney 16.22m FOUL 16.22 16.07 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(6) 3

7 PETERSEN, Nick Nebraska-Kearney 15.82m 14.56 15.39 FOUL 15.82 FOUL FOUL 2(7) 2

8 PEASLEE, Beau MSU-Billings 15.71m 15.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(8) 1

9 MYNES, Nicholas Colorado Mesa 15.18m 15.18 FOUL 14.66 FOUL FOUL 14.39 2(9)

10 DENNISON, Dante Colorado Mesa 15.15m 13.60 15.15 14.18 1(1)

11 DOWNS, Sheldon UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.40m 14.10 14.40 FOUL 2(10)

12 ROHRBAUGH, Connor Western State 13.70m FOUL 13.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(11)

13 FLORES, Beau Colorado Mesa 13.33m 13.33 13.32 FOUL 1(2)

14 VANOORT, Tyler CSU-Pueblo 13.25m 13.25 FOUL FOUL 1(3)

15 BRANT, Austin Colorado Mesa 13.15m 12.73 13.15 12.88 1(4)

16 BESIER, Ethen Colorado Mesa 13.11m 13.11 12.31 FOUL 1(5)

17 CROSS, Forest MSU-Billings 13.02m FOUL 13.02 12.74 1(6)

18 OSTERMILLER, Brady MSU-Billings 13.00m 12.06 12.37 13.00 1(7)

19 MILLER, Nathaniel CSU-Pueblo 12.61m FOUL FOUL 12.61 1(8)

20 GRIBBLE, Garett Western State 12.60m 12.60 12.56 FOUL 1(9)

21 NEWSOM, Ben UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.99m FOUL 11.45 11.99 1(10)

HOMUTH , Colton UC-Colo. Spgs. NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 DENNISON, Dante Colorado Mesa 15.15m 13.60 15.15 14.18

2 FLORES, Beau Colorado Mesa 13.33m 13.33 13.32 FOUL

3 VANOORT, Tyler CSU-Pueblo 13.25m 13.25 FOUL FOUL

4 BRANT, Austin Colorado Mesa 13.15m 12.73 13.15 12.88

5 BESIER, Ethen Colorado Mesa 13.11m 13.11 12.31 FOUL

6 CROSS, Forest MSU-Billings 13.02m FOUL 13.02 12.74

7 OSTERMILLER, Brady MSU-Billings 13.00m 12.06 12.37 13.00

8 MILLER, Nathaniel CSU-Pueblo 12.61m FOUL FOUL 12.61

9 GRIBBLE, Garett Western State 12.60m 12.60 12.56 FOUL

10 NEWSOM, Ben UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.99m FOUL 11.45 11.99
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#33 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

HOMUTH , Colton UC-Colo. Spgs. NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 FLANAGAN, Nels MSU-Billings p* 17.88m FOUL 17.18 17.88 FOUL 17.63 FOUL

2 GONZALES, Marcus Nebraska-Kearney 17.01m 16.62 17.01 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 ROOT, Jack Colorado Mines 16.47m FOUL 15.74 FOUL 16.47 16.33 16.44

4 MCKOWN, Marshall Colorado Mesa 16.43m 15.69 16.43 15.34 15.63 15.26 15.17

5 STINSON, Colby Western State 16.40m 15.81 16.04 16.22 16.28 FOUL 16.40

6 BARTLING, Jacob Nebraska-Kearney 16.22m FOUL 16.22 16.07 FOUL FOUL FOUL

7 PETERSEN, Nick Nebraska-Kearney 15.82m 14.56 15.39 FOUL 15.82 FOUL FOUL

8 PEASLEE, Beau MSU-Billings 15.71m 15.71 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 MYNES, Nicholas Colorado Mesa 15.18m 15.18 FOUL 14.66 FOUL FOUL 14.39

10 DOWNS, Sheldon UC-Colo. Spgs. 14.40m 14.10 14.40 FOUL

11 ROHRBAUGH, Connor Western State 13.70m FOUL 13.70 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#17 Men's Indoor Heptathlon
Pl Name Points 60 Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60H Pole Vault 1000

1 JAHR, Spencer

Colorado Mesa

Team Points: 10

5373 7.02

875

6.71m

746

12.87m

659

1.95m

758

8.55

848

4.60m

790

2:56.71

697

2 MCLEAN, Connor

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 8

5358 7.22

806

6.88m

785

11.02m

547

1.89m

705

8.39

886

5.20m

972

3:00.74

657

3 SISNEROS, Triston

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 6

5140 7.17

823

7.02m

818

11.12m

553

2.01m

813

8.34

898

3.70m

535

2:56.37

700

4 MCLEAN, Chase

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 5

4875 7.39

749

6.08m

604

10.27m

502

1.89m

705

8.65

825

4.30m

702

2:47.88

788

5 SATHER, Hayden

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 4

4700 7.37

755

6.47m

691

11.11m

553

1.89m

705

9.42

656

3.80m

562

2:48.81

778

6 PULOS, Nick

Colorado Mesa

Team Points: 3

4528 7.59

684

6.29m

650

11.19m

557

1.74m

577

8.86

777

4.10m

645

3:02.66

638

7 SMITH, Austin

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 2

4427 7.04

868

5.74m

531

12.39m

630

1.71m

552

8.97

752

4.00m

617

3:20.58

477

8 VOMACKA, Ryan

UC-Colo. Spgs.

Team Points: 1

4272 7.38

752

6.04m

595

9.49m

455

1.68m

528

9.52

635

3.50m

482

2:44.39

825

9 GOGGIN, Jake

UC-Colo. Spgs.

4206 7.77

628

6.29m

650

10.48m

515

1.74m

577

9.43

654

3.50m

482

2:56.38

700
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#17-1 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 6.71

p* NCAA Provo 6.86

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 7.02 2(1) 875

2 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 7.04 2(2) 868

3 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 7.17 2(3) 823

4 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 7.22 2(4) 806

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 7.37 1(1) 755

6 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.38 1(2) 752

7 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 7.39 1(3) 749

8 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 7.59 1(4) 684

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.77 1(5) 628

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 7.37 755

2 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.38 752

3 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 7.39 749

4 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 7.59 684

5 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.77 628

Section 2 of 2

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 7.02 875

2 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 7.04 868

3 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 7.17 823

4 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 7.22 806

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 875

2 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 868

3 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 823

4 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 806

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 755

6 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 752

7 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 749

8 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 684

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 628

#17-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump
A! NCAA Auto 7.59m

p* NCAA Provo 7.08m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 7.02m 7.02 5.78 FOUL 818

2 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 6.88m FOUL FOUL 6.88 785

3 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 6.71m 6.71 6.62 746

4 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 6.47m 6.46 6.47 6.37 691

5 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 6.29m FOUL 6.27 6.29 650
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#17-2 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
6 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.29m 6.21 6.29 FOUL 650

7 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 6.08m 5.95 6.08 6.07 604

8 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 6.04m 5.63 5.79 6.04 595

9 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 5.74m 5.74 PASS PASS 531

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 1641

2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 1621

3 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 1591

4 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 1446

5 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 1399

6 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 1353

7 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 1347

8 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 1334

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 1278

#17-3 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Shot Put
A! NCAA Auto 17.97m

p* NCAA Provo 15.92m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 12.87m 659

2 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 12.39m 630

3 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 11.19m 557

4 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 11.12m 553

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 11.11m 553

6 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 11.02m 547

7 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.48m 515

8 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 10.27m 502

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.49m 455

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 2280

2 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 2194

3 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 2138

4 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 2029

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 1999

6 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 1891

7 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 1855

8 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 1802

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 1793
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#17-4 Men's Indoor Heptathlon High Jump
A! NCAA Auto 2.15m

p* NCAA Provo 2.04m

Pl Name Team Mark 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01 2.04 Pts
1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 2.01m P P O P O XO O O XXO XXX 813

2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 1.95m P P O O O O XO XXX 758

3 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 1.89m O P XO O O PPP 705

4 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 1.89m O XXO O XO O XXX 705

5 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 1.89m O O XXO O XO XXX 705

6 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.74m XXX 577

7 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 1.74m XXX 577

Pl Name Team Mark 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 Pts
4 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines (cont'd) P P P O 705

6 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.74m P P P O 577

7 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 1.74m P O XO XXO 577

8 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 1.71m XO P XO PPP 552

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.68m XO XXO XXX 528

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 3038

2 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 3007

3 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 2843

4 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 2704

5 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 2581

6 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 2560

7 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 2468

8 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 2370

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 2330

#17-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles
A! NCAA Auto 7.88

p* NCAA Provo 8.22

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 8.34 3(1) 898

2 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 8.39 3(2) 886

3 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 8.55 2(1) 848

4 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 8.65 2(2) 825

5 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 8.86 1(1) 777

6 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 8.97 3(3) 752

7 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 9.42 2(3) 656

8 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.43 1(2) 654

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.52 1(3) 635

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 3

1 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 8.86 777
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#17-5 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.43 654

3 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.52 635

Section 2 of 3

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 8.55 848

2 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 8.65 825

3 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 9.42 656

Section 3 of 3

1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 8.34 898

2 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 8.39 886

3 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 8.97 752

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 3905

2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 3886

3 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 3729

4 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 3385

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 3360

6 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 3333

7 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 3245

8 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 3024

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 2965

#17-6 Men's Indoor Heptathlon Pole Vault
A! NCAA Auto 5.25m

p* NCAA Provo 4.72m

Pl Name Team Mark 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.10 5.20 Pts
1 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines p* 5.20m P P P P P O O P P O 972

2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 4.60m O XO O O 790

3 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 4.30m O XXX 702

Pl Name Team Mark 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 Pts
2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa (cont'd) P P P P P P P XO O O 790

4 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 4.10m P P P P P P O O XO XXX 645

5 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 4.00m P P P P P P P O 617

6 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 3.80m P O O O XXO XO XXX 562

7 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 3.70m P P O P O XXX 535

8 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.50m O P O P XXX 482

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.50m O XO O XXX 482

Pl Name Team Mark 2.70 2.80 2.90 3.00 3.10 3.20 Pts
8 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. (cont'd) O P P O P P 482

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. (cont'd) XO O P O P P 482

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 4701

2 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 4676

3 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 4440
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Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 6 Events (cont'd)
Pl Athlete Team Points

4 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 4087

5 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 3950

6 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 3922

7 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 3890

8 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 3506

9 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 3447

#17-7 Men's Indoor Heptathlon 1000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:44.39 825

2 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 2:47.88 788

3 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 2:48.81 778

4 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 2:56.37 700

5 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:56.38 700

6 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 2:56.71 697

7 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 3:00.74 657

8 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 3:02.66 638

9 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 3:20.58 477

Men's Indoor Heptathlon After 7 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 JAHR, Spencer Colorado Mesa 5373

2 MCLEAN, Connor Colorado Mines 5358

3 SISNEROS, Triston Colorado Mines 5140

4 MCLEAN, Chase Colorado Mines 4875

5 SATHER, Hayden Colorado Mines 4700

6 PULOS, Nick Colorado Mesa 4528

7 SMITH, Austin Colorado Mines 4427

8 VOMACKA, Ryan UC-Colo. Spgs. 4272

9 GOGGIN, Jake UC-Colo. Spgs. 4206

#2 Women's 60 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 7.43

p* NCAA Provo 7.67

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ZINK, Kayla UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.69 10

2 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highlands 7.83 8

3 MARSHALL, Debradean New Mexico Highlands 7.99 6

4 VALDES, Kamerin UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.04 5

5 MOORE, Michaela UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.08 4

6 MORPURGO, Nicole UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.08 3

7 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 8.18 2

8 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 9.36 1
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ZINK, Kayla UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 7.66Q 2(1)

2 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highlands 7.81Q 3(1)

3 MARSHALL, Debradean New Mexico Highlands 7.88q 3(2)

4 VALDES, Kamerin UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.95q 2(2)

5 MORPURGO, Nicole UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.96q 2(3)

6 MOORE, Michaela UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.04Q 1(1)

7 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 8.05q 3(3)

8 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 8.10q 2(4)

9 KOCHEN, Hannah CSU-Pueblo 8.11 1(2)

10 GHOSH, Shewli UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.11 3(4)

11 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 8.12 2(5)

12 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highlands 8.13 3(5)

13 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highlands 8.15 1(3)

14 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 8.18 3(6)

15 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 8.19 1(4)

16 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 8.22 2(6)

17 PADILLA, Savannah New Mexico Highlands 8.40 1(5)

18 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 8.46 3(7)

19 ARDUSER, Ellie Nebraska-Kearney 8.54 1(6)

20 MOYA, Autumn Western State 8.60 2(7)

21 PERKINS, Phalisha New Mexico Highlands 8.70 3(8)

22 BROWN, Alyssa Metro State 8.84 2(8)

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 3

1 MOORE, Michaela UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.04Q

2 KOCHEN, Hannah CSU-Pueblo 8.11

3 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highlands 8.15

4 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 8.19

5 PADILLA, Savannah New Mexico Highlands 8.40

6 ARDUSER, Ellie Nebraska-Kearney 8.54

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS

Heat 2 of 3

1 ZINK, Kayla UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 7.66Q

2 VALDES, Kamerin UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.95q

3 MORPURGO, Nicole UC-Colo. Spgs. 7.96q

4 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 8.10q

5 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 8.12

6 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 8.22

7 MOYA, Autumn Western State 8.60

8 BROWN, Alyssa Metro State 8.84

Heat 3 of 3
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highlands 7.81Q

2 MARSHALL, Debradean New Mexico Highlands 7.88q

3 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 8.05q

4 GHOSH, Shewli UC-Colo. Spgs. 8.11

5 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highlands 8.13

6 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 8.18

7 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 8.46

8 PERKINS, Phalisha New Mexico Highlands 8.70

#5 Women's 200 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 24.48

p* NCAA Provo 25.47

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ZINK, Kayla UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.23 3(1) 10

2 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 26.24 1(1) 8

3 GLOVER, Dejah UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.68 3(2) 6

4 MARSHALL, Debradean New Mexico Highlands 26.78 2(1) 5

5 MORPURGO, Nicole UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.82 1(2) 4

6 VALDES, Kamerin UC-Colo. Spgs. 27.09 2(2) 3

7 JOHNSON, Cassie Chadron State 27.13 4(1) 2

8 KOCHEN, Hannah CSU-Pueblo 27.41 5(1) 1

9 MOORE, Michaela UC-Colo. Spgs. 27.70 4(2)

10 BROWN, Kennede Colorado Mines 27.73 5(2)

11 SMIEDALA, Josey MSU-Billings 27.81 3(3)

12 BEACH, Allee Colorado Mines 27.81 9(1)

13 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 27.85 7(1)

14 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highlands 27.86 2(3)

15 RENFROE, Mikayla Metro State 27.93 8(1)

16 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 28.03 7(2)

17 MACCAGNAN, Megan Colorado Mines 28.09 6(1)

18 KROUPA, Makenzie Colorado Mesa 28.56 8(2)

19 PADILLA, Savannah New Mexico Highlands 28.67 7(3)

20 BOWLES, Amber Colorado Mesa 28.78 8(3)

21 SAGE, Katelyn Colo. Christian 28.89 10(1)

22 JAROLMEN, Summer Metro State 28.95 9(2)

23 PERKINS, Phalisha New Mexico Highlands 29.45 4(3)

24 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 29.46 6(2)

25 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 29.55 6(3)

26 BROWN, Alyssa Metro State 29.94 9(3)

27 WYCKOFF, Shae Colo. Christian 30.32 10(2)

28 ELSTAD, Jayla Colo. Christian 31.37 10(3)

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS 1

JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings DNS 5

KROUPA, Lyndzie Colorado Mesa DNS 9

ANDERSON, Madison Colo. Christian DNS 10
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#5 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 10

1 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 26.24

2 MORPURGO, Nicole UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.82

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS

Section 2 of 10

1 MARSHALL, Debradean New Mexico Highlands 26.78

2 VALDES, Kamerin UC-Colo. Spgs. 27.09

3 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highlands 27.86

Section 3 of 10

1 ZINK, Kayla UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.23

2 GLOVER, Dejah UC-Colo. Spgs. 26.68

3 SMIEDALA, Josey MSU-Billings 27.81

Section 4 of 10

1 JOHNSON, Cassie Chadron State 27.13

2 MOORE, Michaela UC-Colo. Spgs. 27.70

3 PERKINS, Phalisha New Mexico Highlands 29.45

Section 5 of 10

1 KOCHEN, Hannah CSU-Pueblo 27.41

2 BROWN, Kennede Colorado Mines 27.73

JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings DNS

Section 6 of 10

1 MACCAGNAN, Megan Colorado Mines 28.09

2 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 29.46

3 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 29.55

Section 7 of 10

1 HITCHINGS, Cydne Colo. Christian 27.85

2 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 28.03

3 PADILLA, Savannah New Mexico Highlands 28.67

Section 8 of 10

1 RENFROE, Mikayla Metro State 27.93

2 KROUPA, Makenzie Colorado Mesa 28.56

3 BOWLES, Amber Colorado Mesa 28.78

Section 9 of 10

1 BEACH, Allee Colorado Mines 27.81

2 JAROLMEN, Summer Metro State 28.95

3 BROWN, Alyssa Metro State 29.94

KROUPA, Lyndzie Colorado Mesa DNS

Section 10 of 10

1 SAGE, Katelyn Colo. Christian 28.89

2 WYCKOFF, Shae Colo. Christian 30.32

3 ELSTAD, Jayla Colo. Christian 31.37

ANDERSON, Madison Colo. Christian DNS
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#7 Women's 400 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 55.11

p* NCAA Provo 57.75

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 59.14 1(1) 10

2 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highlands 59.61 1(2) 8

3 PAYNE, Jill Colorado Mesa 59.86 5(1) 6

4 HERNANDEZ, Yasmine CSU-Pueblo 1:00.50 2(1) 5

5 TERRELL, Tianna Western State 1:00.86 2(2) 4

6 WEBER, Heidi Colorado Mesa 1:00.97 5(2) 3

7 JOHNSON, Cassie Chadron State 1:01.60 5(3) 2

8 JORDAN, Jalen UC-Colo. Spgs. 1:01.86 3(1) 1

9 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highlands 1:02.35 3(2)

10 RENFROE, Mikayla Metro State 1:02.41 4(1)

11 SMIEDALA, Josey MSU-Billings 1:02.63 2(3)

12 BEACH, Allee Colorado Mines 1:03.23 4(2)

13 MAZZA, Meghan Colo. Christian 1:03.42 6(1)

14 MORIARTY, Layla Colorado Mines 1:03.44 3(3)

15 CASIAS, Kayana CSU-Pueblo 1:03.73 6(2)

16 ROMAN, Rocio Colorado Mesa 1:03.75 4(3)

17 HORII, Jessica Colorado Mines 1:03.81 6(3)

18 GALOR, Olivia UC-Colo. Spgs. 1:05.70 6(4)

WHITEHEAD, Jenice Western State DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 MONTANO, Kristen New Mexico Highlands 59.14

2 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highlands 59.61

WHITEHEAD, Jenice Western State DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 HERNANDEZ, Yasmine CSU-Pueblo 1:00.50

2 TERRELL, Tianna Western State 1:00.86

3 SMIEDALA, Josey MSU-Billings 1:02.63

Section 3 of 6

1 JORDAN, Jalen UC-Colo. Spgs. 1:01.86

2 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highlands 1:02.35

3 MORIARTY, Layla Colorado Mines 1:03.44

Section 4 of 6

1 RENFROE, Mikayla Metro State 1:02.41

2 BEACH, Allee Colorado Mines 1:03.23

3 ROMAN, Rocio Colorado Mesa 1:03.75

Section 5 of 6

1 PAYNE, Jill Colorado Mesa 59.86

2 WEBER, Heidi Colorado Mesa 1:00.97

3 JOHNSON, Cassie Chadron State 1:01.60

Section 6 of 6

1 MAZZA, Meghan Colo. Christian 1:03.42
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#7 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 CASIAS, Kayana CSU-Pueblo 1:03.73

3 HORII, Jessica Colorado Mines 1:03.81

4 GALOR, Olivia UC-Colo. Spgs. 1:05.70

#9 Women's 800 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 2:11.99

p* NCAA Provo 2:17.27

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEBB, Skylyn UC-Colo. Spgs. A! 2:11.90 1(1) 10

2 KONIECZEK, Aneta Western State p* 2:15.16 1(2) 8

3 KONIECZEK, Alicja Western State p* 2:15.99 1(3) 6

4 SHARON, Bailey Western State 2:17.75 1(4) 5

5 ENDERLE, Ellinor UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:17.77 1(5) 4

6 ALMASRI, Layla UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:21.21 1(6) 3

7 LOPEZ, Rachael CSU-Pueblo 2:23.83 2(1) 2

8 STREFF, Hailey CSU-Pueblo 2:24.37 2(2) 1

9 BOUMA, Nicole CSU-Pueblo 2:25.05 2(3)

10 STRUTTMAN, Hannah Colo. Christian 2:26.41 2(4)

11 CHAPPA, Jessie Metro State 2:28.93 2(5)

12 MCLEAN, Tamia New Mexico Highlands 2:30.07 3(1)

13 WILLADSEN, Emma Chadron State 2:30.41 3(2)

14 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 2:30.54 4(1)

15 REYES, Cindy Metro State 2:39.97 4(2)

16 BUTLER, Taylor New Mexico Highlands 2:41.47 4(3)

17 HOOPER, Tessa Colo. Christian 2:43.92 3(3)

HEBARD, Allison CSU-Pueblo DNS 3

SMIDT, Abigail Metro State DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 WEBB, Skylyn UC-Colo. Spgs. A! 2:11.90

2 KONIECZEK, Aneta Western State p* 2:15.16

3 KONIECZEK, Alicja Western State p* 2:15.99

4 SHARON, Bailey Western State 2:17.75

5 ENDERLE, Ellinor UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:17.77

6 ALMASRI, Layla UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:21.21

Section 2 of 4

1 LOPEZ, Rachael CSU-Pueblo 2:23.83

2 STREFF, Hailey CSU-Pueblo 2:24.37

3 BOUMA, Nicole CSU-Pueblo 2:25.05

4 STRUTTMAN, Hannah Colo. Christian 2:26.41

5 CHAPPA, Jessie Metro State 2:28.93

Section 3 of 4

1 MCLEAN, Tamia New Mexico Highlands 2:30.07

2 WILLADSEN, Emma Chadron State 2:30.41

3 HOOPER, Tessa Colo. Christian 2:43.92
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#9 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

HEBARD, Allison CSU-Pueblo DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 2:30.54

2 REYES, Cindy Metro State 2:39.97

3 BUTLER, Taylor New Mexico Highlands 2:41.47

SMIDT, Abigail Metro State DNS

#11 Women's 1 Mile Run
A! NCAA Auto 4:56.81

p* NCAA Provo 5:13.42

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COOK, Chloe Colorado Mines p* 5:03.20 1(1) 10

2 REICHER, Molly Colorado Mines p* 5:03.32 1(2) 8

3 EBERLE , Brook Colorado Mines 5:18.83 1(3) 6

4 BURTON , Kara Colorado Mines 5:24.43 1(4) 5

5 MIDDLETON, Mandee Colo. Christian 5:30.37 1(5) 4

6 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 5:33.32 1(6) 3

7 DELLAROVA, Cierra Colorado Mines 5:33.46 3(1) 2

8 HENRY, Alyse Chadron State 5:34.68 2(1) 1

9 LINDLER, Sabine Colorado Mines 5:38.23 2(2)

10 LANSEY, Sarah Colorado Mines 5:38.56 2(3)

11 GUZMAN, Marah UC-Colo. Spgs. 5:41.04 2(4)

12 MARRUJO, Natalia New Mexico Highlands 5:43.45 3(2)

13 WATSON, Madi Chadron State 5:50.88 3(3)

14 SMITH, Jenny UC-Colo. Spgs. 5:52.06 2(5)

15 MARCY, Michaela Colo. Christian 5:54.76 3(4)

16 HAMERLY, Christina Colo. Christian 5:54.86 2(6)

17 GARCIA, Jaylene New Mexico Highlands 6:06.11 3(5)

18 NUNEZ, Idalee Metro State 6:14.67 3(6)

19 CAUSEY, Hannah Colo. Christian 6:19.61 2(7)

20 SIMONAVICE, Paige Metro State 6:23.69 3(7)

KLOTZ, Molly UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS 1

DAVIS, Kayla Colo. Christian DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 COOK, Chloe Colorado Mines p* 5:03.20

2 REICHER, Molly Colorado Mines p* 5:03.32

3 EBERLE , Brook Colorado Mines 5:18.83

4 BURTON , Kara Colorado Mines 5:24.43

5 MIDDLETON, Mandee Colo. Christian 5:30.37

6 RAUTTER, Sabrina Metro State 5:33.32

KLOTZ, Molly UC-Colo. Spgs. DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HENRY, Alyse Chadron State 5:34.68

2 LINDLER, Sabine Colorado Mines 5:38.23
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 LANSEY, Sarah Colorado Mines 5:38.56

4 GUZMAN, Marah UC-Colo. Spgs. 5:41.04

5 SMITH, Jenny UC-Colo. Spgs. 5:52.06

6 HAMERLY, Christina Colo. Christian 5:54.86

7 CAUSEY, Hannah Colo. Christian 6:19.61

DAVIS, Kayla Colo. Christian DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 DELLAROVA, Cierra Colorado Mines 5:33.46

2 MARRUJO, Natalia New Mexico Highlands 5:43.45

3 WATSON, Madi Chadron State 5:50.88

4 MARCY, Michaela Colo. Christian 5:54.76

5 GARCIA, Jaylene New Mexico Highlands 6:06.11

6 NUNEZ, Idalee Metro State 6:14.67

7 SIMONAVICE, Paige Metro State 6:23.69

#13 Women's 3000 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 9:53.44

p* NCAA Provo 10:24.92

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 MANESS, Gillian CSU-Pueblo p* 10:24.91 10

2 ROBERTS, Miriam CSU-Pueblo 10:42.72 8

3 FESENMEYER , Sydney Colorado Mines 10:46.61 6

4 GEESEN , Madeline Colorado Mines 10:46.91 5

5 TOPPER, Abigail UC-Colo. Spgs. 10:51.87 4

6 HENRY, Alyse Chadron State 10:52.17 3

7 AIKEN, Nikki MSU-Billings 11:10.23 2

8 MUJICA, Christine UC-Colo. Spgs. 11:34.09 1

9 POLK, Ashley CSU-Pueblo 11:37.34

10 NUNEZ, Idalee Metro State 12:19.71

MARRUJO, Natalia New Mexico Highlands DNF

#15 Women's 5000 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 17:18.23

p* NCAA Provo 18:15.75

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KNAPP, Katie Colorado Mines 19:23.50 10

2 GRUIDEL, Alden Metro State 19:29.85 8

3 RUIZ, Erica Metro State 19:40.80 6

4 SMITH, Mali Metro State 20:14.69 5
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#3 Women's 60m Hurdles
A! NCAA Auto 8.41

p* NCAA Provo 8.79

Finals
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 9.10 10

2 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.12 8

3 BROWN, Kennede Colorado Mines 9.19 6

4 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 9.58 5

5 KROUPA, Lyndzie Colorado Mesa 9.60 4

6 BOWLES, Amber Colorado Mesa 9.82 3

7 SAGE, Katelyn Colo. Christian 10.17 2

8 JAROLMEN, Summer Metro State 10.99 1

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.04Q 1(1)

2 BROWN, Kennede Colorado Mines 9.29Q 1(2)

3 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 9.58Q 2(1)

4 BOWLES, Amber Colorado Mesa 9.62Q 2(2)

5 KROUPA, Lyndzie Colorado Mesa 9.68q 1(3)

6 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 9.71q 1(4)

7 SAGE, Katelyn Colo. Christian 10.21q 1(5)

8 JAROLMEN, Summer Metro State 10.45q 1(6)

9 KING, Megan Colorado Mesa 10.55 2(3)

WINCHESTER, Mekayla Colorado Mesa DQ 2

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time

Heat 1 of 2

1 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.04Q

2 BROWN, Kennede Colorado Mines 9.29Q

3 KROUPA, Lyndzie Colorado Mesa 9.68q

4 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 9.71q

5 SAGE, Katelyn Colo. Christian 10.21q

6 JAROLMEN, Summer Metro State 10.45q

Heat 2 of 2

1 JOHNSON, Michaela MSU-Billings 9.58Q

2 BOWLES, Amber Colorado Mesa 9.62Q

3 KING, Megan Colorado Mesa 10.55

WINCHESTER, Mekayla Colorado Mesa DQ

ERSKINE, Osheen New Mexico Highlands DNS
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#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
A! NCAA Auto 3:48.01

p* NCAA Provo 3:55.48

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 4:10.61 1(1) 10

2 Colorado Mines (A) 4:13.28 1(2) 8

3 CSU-Pueblo (A) 4:14.90 1(3) 6

4 Colorado Mesa (A) 4:16.15 2(1) 5

5 Metro State (A) 4:24.79 2(2) 4

6 New Mexico Highlands (B) 4:25.82 2(3) 3

New Mexico Highlands (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) 4:10.61

2 Colorado Mines (A) 4:13.28

3 CSU-Pueblo (A) 4:14.90

New Mexico Highlands (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Colorado Mesa (A) 4:16.15

2 Metro State (A) 4:24.79

3 New Mexico Highlands (B) 4:25.82

#20 Women's 4000m DMR
A! NCAA Auto 11:59.17

p* NCAA Provo 12:30.17

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western State (A) A! 11:56.08 10

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. (A) p* 12:09.03 8

3 CSU-Pueblo (A) p* 12:19.97 6

4 Colorado Mines (A) 12:45.69 5

5 Colo. Christian (A) 13:06.56 4

6 Chadron State (A) 13:11.55 3

7 New Mexico Highlands (A) 13:42.85 2

#24 Women's High Jump
A! NCAA Auto 1.77m

p* NCAA Provo 1.67m

Pl Name Team Mark 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.65 Pts
1 CERRONE, Sarah Colorado Mesa 1.62m P P XXO O XXX 10

2 BARONE, Morgan UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.62m P O O XO XXX 8

3 KAISER, Emily Nebraska-Kearney 1.57m XO XO XO XXX 6

4 URENDA, Angelique CSU-Pueblo 1.57m P O XXO XXX 4.5

4 SMITH, Celia UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.57m P O XXO XXX 4.5

6 POKORNY, Alexis Nebraska-Kearney 1.57m O XO XXO XXX 2.5

6 BRANIFF, Jade Nebraska-Kearney 1.57m P XO XXO XXX 2.5

8 LANDERS, Olivia UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.52m XO O XXX 1
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#24 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark 1.47 1.52 1.57 1.62 1.65 Pts
9 BURNEY, Veronica UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.52m O XO XXX

10 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 1.47m O XXX

11 THOMAS, McKayla Colorado Mesa 1.47m XO XXX

11 RIES, Rylee UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.47m XO XXX

13 KING, Megan Colorado Mesa 1.47m XXO XXX

#26 Women's Pole Vault
A! NCAA Auto 4.01m

p* NCAA Provo 3.57m

Pl Name Team Mark 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.83 Pts
1 URENDA, Angelique CSU-Pueblo p* 3.70m P P O XXO O O XXX 10

2 KUSKIE, Brenna UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.50m P O XO O XXX 8

3 BERNDSEN, Jessie Colorado Mines 3.50m P P XXO O XXX 6

4 CASEY, Gabriella Colorado Mesa 3.50m P P XO XO XXX 5

5 EDER, Josie UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.50m P XO O XXO XXX 4

6 MASON, Allison Nebraska-Kearney 3.35m P O O XXX 3

7 OGG, Haidyn Colorado Mines 3.20m P O XXX 2

8 STUDY, Kylee Nebraska-Kearney 3.20m P XO XXX 1

9 CHAMBERLAIN, Kelly UC-Colo. Spgs. 3.05m O XXX

10 WADDELL, Dakota Nebraska-Kearney 3.05m XO XXX

MYERS, Madison Nebraska-Kearney NH XXX

HUYNH, Tina Nebraska-Kearney NH XXX

TURNER, Peyton UC-Colo. Spgs. NH XXX

ROTH, Chloe Colorado Mines NH XXX

ELDER, Spencer Colorado Mesa NH XXX

BRAUN, Jessica Nebraska-Kearney NH XXX

#28 Women's Long Jump
A! NCAA Auto 6.16m

p* NCAA Provo 5.63m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highl p* 5.87m 5.36 FOUL 5.71 5.47 5.63 5.87 2(1) 10

2 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.61m FOUL 5.29 FOUL FOUL 5.61 FOUL 2(2) 8

3 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highl 5.52m 5.30 5.16 5.29 5.42 5.41 5.52 2(3) 6

4 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 5.48m 5.48 5.43 5.45 FOUL FOUL 5.31 2(4) 5

5 MEEK, Hannah UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.45m 5.44 5.41 5.45 5.22 5.45 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 5.41m 5.26 FOUL 5.41 5.20 5.23 5.34 1(1) 3

7 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 5.40m 5.29 FOUL 5.24 FOUL 5.40 5.24 1(2) 2

8 SMITH, Celia UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.32m 5.22 5.20 5.08 5.24 5.32 FOUL 2(6) 1

9 PUCKETT, MacKenzie Nebraska-Kearney 5.28m 5.10 FOUL 5.25 5.27 5.28 5.19 1(3)

10 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highl 5.12m 5.12 5.06 FOUL 1(4)

11 WICHT, Macie Nebraska-Kearney 5.11m FOUL FOUL 5.11 2(7)

12 ARDUSER, Ellie Nebraska-Kearney 5.02m 4.61 5.02 5.02 1(5)

13 WOOD, Kallaway UC-Colo. Spgs. 4.94m FOUL FOUL 4.94 2(8)

14 VOMACKA, Brittney Nebraska-Kearney 4.86m 4.81 4.86 4.75 1(6)
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#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
15 MOYA, Autumn Western State 4.77m FOUL FOUL 4.77 1(7)

16 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 4.70m 4.70 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

17 VALLEJOS, Brenna Metro State 4.52m 4.32 FOUL 4.52 1(9)

ARTZBERGER, Ali Colorado Mines NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

LOCKHART, Elizabeth UNAT-CSU-Puebl NM 2

KING, Megan Colorado Mesa NM 1

FAIRCHILD, Lauren CSU-Pueblo NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 5.41m 5.26 FOUL 5.41 5.20 5.23 5.34

2 EDMONDSON, Sarah Colorado Mesa 5.40m 5.29 FOUL 5.24 FOUL 5.40 5.24

3 PUCKETT, MacKenzie Nebraska-Kearney 5.28m 5.10 FOUL 5.25 5.27 5.28 5.19

4 ROBERTSON, Kristal New Mexico Highl 5.12m 5.12 5.06 FOUL

5 ARDUSER, Ellie Nebraska-Kearney 5.02m 4.61 5.02 5.02

6 VOMACKA, Brittney Nebraska-Kearney 4.86m 4.81 4.86 4.75

7 MOYA, Autumn Western State 4.77m FOUL FOUL 4.77

8 REINING, Jazmyne Colorado Mesa 4.70m 4.70 FOUL FOUL

9 VALLEJOS, Brenna Metro State 4.52m 4.32 FOUL 4.52

KING, Megan Colorado Mesa NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highl p* 5.87m 5.36 FOUL 5.71 5.47 5.63 5.87

2 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.61m FOUL 5.29 FOUL FOUL 5.61 FOUL

3 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highl 5.52m 5.30 5.16 5.29 5.42 5.41 5.52

4 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 5.48m 5.48 5.43 5.45 FOUL FOUL 5.31

5 MEEK, Hannah UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.45m 5.44 5.41 5.45 5.22 5.45 FOUL

6 SMITH, Celia UC-Colo. Spgs. 5.32m 5.22 5.20 5.08 5.24 5.32 FOUL

7 WICHT, Macie Nebraska-Kearney 5.11m FOUL FOUL 5.11

8 WOOD, Kallaway UC-Colo. Spgs. 4.94m FOUL FOUL 4.94

ARTZBERGER, Ali Colorado Mines NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

LOCKHART, Elizabeth UNAT-CSU-Puebl NM

FAIRCHILD, Lauren CSU-Pueblo NM

#30 Women's Triple Jump
A! NCAA Auto 12.43m

p* NCAA Provo 11.63m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 11.87m 11.46 11.39 11.61 11.59 FOUL 11.87 2(1) 10

2 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highl p* 11.80m 11.51 11.80 11.66 2(2) 8

3 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highl p* 11.77m 11.57 11.63 11.77 2(3) 6

4 PUCKETT, MacKenzie Nebraska-Kearney 11.18m 10.88 10.73 11.18 10.95 FOUL 10.58 2(4) 5

5 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 11.04m 11.04 10.69 10.75 FOUL FOUL 10.72 2(5) 4

6 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 10.94m 10.35 10.94 FOUL 10.58 FOUL FOUL 1(1) 3

7 VOMACKA, Brittney Nebraska-Kearney 10.87m 10.64 FOUL 10.87 FOUL 10.87 10.76 1(2) 2

8 WICHT, Macie Nebraska-Kearney 10.87m FOUL 10.87 10.57 FOUL 10.87 2(6) 1

9 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.84m 10.84 10.59 FOUL 2(7)
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#30 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
10 MEEK, Hannah UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.66m FOUL FOUL 10.66 2(8)

11 ARTZBERGER, Ali Colorado Mines 10.65m 10.65 10.54 FOUL 1(3)

12 BEIER, Heidi UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.59m FOUL 10.59 FOUL 2(9)

13 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 10.57m FOUL FOUL 10.57 2(10)

14 SMITH, Celia UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.43m 10.41 9.93 10.43 1(4)

15 STRONG, Alyssa UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.42m 9.82 10.26 10.42 1(5)

16 KROUPA, Makenzie Colorado Mesa 10.39m FOUL FOUL 10.39 1(6)

17 GREENWELL, Mariah CSU-Pueblo 10.13m 10.03 10.13 10.01 1(7)

18 VALLEJOS, Brenna Metro State 9.82m 9.82 FOUL 9.60 1(8)

19 MOYA, Autumn Western State 9.75m FOUL 9.75 9.49 1(9)

20 TORGERSON, Caitlin Colorado Mesa 9.42m 9.42 9.37 FOUL 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 10.94m 10.35 10.94 FOUL 10.58 FOUL FOUL

2 VOMACKA, Brittney Nebraska-Kearney 10.87m 10.64 FOUL 10.87 FOUL 10.87 10.76

3 ARTZBERGER, Ali Colorado Mines 10.65m 10.65 10.54 FOUL

4 SMITH, Celia UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.43m 10.41 9.93 10.43

5 STRONG, Alyssa UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.42m 9.82 10.26 10.42

6 KROUPA, Makenzie Colorado Mesa 10.39m FOUL FOUL 10.39

7 GREENWELL, Mariah CSU-Pueblo 10.13m 10.03 10.13 10.01

8 VALLEJOS, Brenna Metro State 9.82m 9.82 FOUL 9.60

9 MOYA, Autumn Western State 9.75m FOUL 9.75 9.49

10 TORGERSON, Caitlin Colorado Mesa 9.42m 9.42 9.37 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CARROL, Alexis UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 11.87m 11.46 11.39 11.61 11.59 FOUL 11.87

2 HUNTER, Tashay New Mexico Highl p* 11.80m 11.51 11.80 11.66

3 TOPAL, Annie New Mexico Highl p* 11.77m 11.57 11.63 11.77

4 PUCKETT, MacKenzie Nebraska-Kearney 11.18m 10.88 10.73 11.18 10.95 FOUL 10.58

5 DYHRKOPP, Cassidy Nebraska-Kearney 11.04m 11.04 10.69 10.75 FOUL FOUL 10.72

6 WICHT, Macie Nebraska-Kearney 10.87m FOUL 10.87 10.57 FOUL 10.87

7 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.84m 10.84 10.59 FOUL

8 MEEK, Hannah UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.66m FOUL FOUL 10.66

9 BEIER, Heidi UC-Colo. Spgs. 10.59m FOUL 10.59 FOUL

10 NOELDNER, Frankie Nebraska-Kearney 10.57m FOUL FOUL 10.57

#32 Women's Shot Put
A! NCAA Auto 15.69m

p* NCAA Provo 13.49m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CLARK, Courtney Colorado Mines p* 14.05m 12.90 14.05 13.67 13.67 14.05 13.61 2(1) 10

2 SCHMIDT, Tiara Nebraska-Kearney p* 13.79m 12.32 12.95 13.63 FOUL 13.14 13.79 2(2) 8

3 BOWER, Holly Nebraska-Kearney 13.45m FOUL 13.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.45 2(3) 6

4 CROWDER, Mackenzie Nebraska-Kearney 13.32m 13.32 12.69 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 MCKINLEY, Jenna CSU-Pueblo 12.75m 12.25 FOUL 12.66 12.75 FOUL FOUL 2(5) 4

6 HOLZ, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 12.55m 12.53 11.92 11.89 11.13 12.55 FOUL 1(1) 3
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
7 BENTON, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 12.45m 11.61 11.89 12.06 12.45 FOUL FOUL 2(6) 2

8 AKAUOLA, Lovina Western State 12.06m 11.58 FOUL 12.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7) 1

9 GOMEZ, Marie CSU-Pueblo 11.78m 11.60 11.78 FOUL 11.20 11.46 11.42 2(8)

10 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 11.68m 10.80 11.00 11.68 2(9)

11 TOMON, Kathleen Colorado Mines 11.52m FOUL 10.72 11.52 1(2)

12 STRINGARI, Taylor MSU-Billings 11.38m 10.60 11.38 11.26 1(3)

13 WELLS, Alyssa Nebraska-Kearney 11.28m 10.54 10.97 11.28 1(4)

14 NESSAN, Hannah MSU-Billings 11.25m 10.56 11.25 10.67 1(5)

15 CARRICA, Erin New Mexico Highl 10.91m FOUL FOUL 10.91 2(10)

16 VETGER, Stephanie Colorado Mesa 10.85m 9.75 10.85 10.41 1(6)

17 HAWMAN, Breann Western State 10.83m 10.28 10.52 10.83 1(7)

18 STEINBEISSER, Hailey MSU-Billings 10.76m 10.76 FOUL FOUL 1(8)

19 PODLACHA, Nikol CSU-Pueblo 10.75m 10.75 10.72 10.63 1(9)

20 CANEGAN, Serena New Mexico Highl 10.00m FOUL FOUL 10.00 2(11)

21 KUOHA, Kassadee MSU-Billings 9.84m 8.02 8.46 9.84 1(10)

22 RAMSAY, Emily Western State 9.49m 8.89 9.49 9.29 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HOLZ, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 12.55m 12.53 11.92 11.89 11.13 12.55 FOUL

2 TOMON, Kathleen Colorado Mines 11.52m FOUL 10.72 11.52

3 STRINGARI, Taylor MSU-Billings 11.38m 10.60 11.38 11.26

4 WELLS, Alyssa Nebraska-Kearney 11.28m 10.54 10.97 11.28

5 NESSAN, Hannah MSU-Billings 11.25m 10.56 11.25 10.67

6 VETGER, Stephanie Colorado Mesa 10.85m 9.75 10.85 10.41

7 HAWMAN, Breann Western State 10.83m 10.28 10.52 10.83

8 STEINBEISSER, Hailey MSU-Billings 10.76m 10.76 FOUL FOUL

9 PODLACHA, Nikol CSU-Pueblo 10.75m 10.75 10.72 10.63

10 KUOHA, Kassadee MSU-Billings 9.84m 8.02 8.46 9.84

11 RAMSAY, Emily Western State 9.49m 8.89 9.49 9.29

Flight 2 of 2

1 CLARK, Courtney Colorado Mines p* 14.05m 12.90 14.05 13.67 13.67 14.05 13.61

2 SCHMIDT, Tiara Nebraska-Kearney p* 13.79m 12.32 12.95 13.63 FOUL 13.14 13.79

3 BOWER, Holly Nebraska-Kearney 13.45m FOUL 13.17 FOUL FOUL FOUL 13.45

4 CROWDER, Mackenzie Nebraska-Kearney 13.32m 13.32 12.69 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 MCKINLEY, Jenna CSU-Pueblo 12.75m 12.25 FOUL 12.66 12.75 FOUL FOUL

6 BENTON, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 12.45m 11.61 11.89 12.06 12.45 FOUL FOUL

7 AKAUOLA, Lovina Western State 12.06m 11.58 FOUL 12.06 FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 GOMEZ, Marie CSU-Pueblo 11.78m 11.60 11.78 FOUL 11.20 11.46 11.42

9 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 11.68m 10.80 11.00 11.68

10 CARRICA, Erin New Mexico Highl 10.91m FOUL FOUL 10.91

11 CANEGAN, Serena New Mexico Highl 10.00m FOUL FOUL 10.00
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#34 Women's Weight Throw
A! NCAA Auto 20.15m

p* NCAA Provo 16.77m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BOWER, Holly Nebraska-Kearney 16.44m 16.26 16.39 16.42 FOUL 16.44 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 HARRIS, Josie Western State 16.20m 16.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(2) 8

3 SUAZO, Sierra UC-Colo. Spgs. 15.76m 14.86 15.41 FOUL 15.40 15.76 15.61 2(3) 6

4 PRATER, Logan Nebraska-Kearney 15.75m FOUL 15.16 FOUL FOUL 15.75 14.97 2(4) 5

5 MULLINS, Piper New Mexico Highl 15.40m FOUL 15.40 15.20 FOUL 15.26 14.84 2(5) 4

6 PODLACHA, Nikol CSU-Pueblo 15.35m 14.99 15.25 15.34 FOUL 15.27 15.35 2(6) 3

7 SPILINEK, Abagayle Nebraska-Kearney 15.33m 14.16 14.87 FOUL 14.95 15.33 FOUL 2(7) 2

8 SCHMIDT, Tiara Nebraska-Kearney 15.15m 14.58 14.40 14.66 14.02 14.70 15.15 2(8) 1

9 KUOHA, Kassadee MSU-Billings 14.52m 14.14 FOUL 14.33 13.86 14.52 13.37 2(9)

10 HOLZ, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 13.39m FOUL FOUL 13.39 2(10)

11 AKAUOLA, Lovina Western State 13.36m FOUL 13.36 13.20 2(11)

12 HAMAN, Daisy UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.20m 12.39 13.20 13.09 1(1)

13 MCKINLEY, Jenna CSU-Pueblo 12.93m FOUL 12.93 12.45 2(12)

14 MBADIE, Christina New Mexico Highl 12.58m 12.58 FOUL FOUL 1(2)

15 STRINGARI, Taylor MSU-Billings 12.57m 11.37 FOUL 12.57 1(3)

16 KIEPKE, Jesslyn UC-Colo. Spgs. 12.49m 11.23 12.28 12.49 1(4)

17 VETGER, Stephanie Colorado Mesa 12.38m 12.38 11.38 11.80 2(13)

18 WELLS, Alyssa Nebraska-Kearney 12.15m 11.00 12.15 11.53 1(5)

19 NESSAN, Hannah MSU-Billings 11.89m 11.89 FOUL FOUL 1(6)

20 COLEMAN, Delrita Western State 11.80m 11.80 FOUL FOUL 1(7)

21 HAWMAN, Breann Western State 11.41m 10.07 FOUL 11.41 1(8)

22 HARRELSON, Andi UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.02m 11.02 10.45 10.94 1(9)

23 RAMSAY, Emily Western State 10.45m 10.20 FOUL 10.45 1(10)

24 GOMEZ, Marie CSU-Pueblo 10.24m 9.38 10.24 10.18 1(11)

25 JOSELYN, Katie Colorado Mesa 9.63m 9.35 8.72 9.63 1(12)

STEINBEISSER, Hailey MSU-Billings NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

COLEMAN, Gina Colorado Mines NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HAMAN, Daisy UC-Colo. Spgs. 13.20m 12.39 13.20 13.09

2 MBADIE, Christina New Mexico Highl 12.58m 12.58 FOUL FOUL

3 STRINGARI, Taylor MSU-Billings 12.57m 11.37 FOUL 12.57

4 KIEPKE, Jesslyn UC-Colo. Spgs. 12.49m 11.23 12.28 12.49

5 WELLS, Alyssa Nebraska-Kearney 12.15m 11.00 12.15 11.53

6 NESSAN, Hannah MSU-Billings 11.89m 11.89 FOUL FOUL

7 COLEMAN, Delrita Western State 11.80m 11.80 FOUL FOUL

8 HAWMAN, Breann Western State 11.41m 10.07 FOUL 11.41

9 HARRELSON, Andi UC-Colo. Spgs. 11.02m 11.02 10.45 10.94

10 RAMSAY, Emily Western State 10.45m 10.20 FOUL 10.45

11 GOMEZ, Marie CSU-Pueblo 10.24m 9.38 10.24 10.18

12 JOSELYN, Katie Colorado Mesa 9.63m 9.35 8.72 9.63

STEINBEISSER, Hailey MSU-Billings NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#34 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOWER, Holly Nebraska-Kearney 16.44m 16.26 16.39 16.42 FOUL 16.44 FOUL

2 HARRIS, Josie Western State 16.20m 16.20 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 SUAZO, Sierra UC-Colo. Spgs. 15.76m 14.86 15.41 FOUL 15.40 15.76 15.61

4 PRATER, Logan Nebraska-Kearney 15.75m FOUL 15.16 FOUL FOUL 15.75 14.97

5 MULLINS, Piper New Mexico Highl 15.40m FOUL 15.40 15.20 FOUL 15.26 14.84

6 PODLACHA, Nikol CSU-Pueblo 15.35m 14.99 15.25 15.34 FOUL 15.27 15.35

7 SPILINEK, Abagayle Nebraska-Kearney 15.33m 14.16 14.87 FOUL 14.95 15.33 FOUL

8 SCHMIDT, Tiara Nebraska-Kearney 15.15m 14.58 14.40 14.66 14.02 14.70 15.15

9 KUOHA, Kassadee MSU-Billings 14.52m 14.14 FOUL 14.33 13.86 14.52 13.37

10 HOLZ, Emma Nebraska-Kearney 13.39m FOUL FOUL 13.39

11 AKAUOLA, Lovina Western State 13.36m FOUL 13.36 13.20

12 MCKINLEY, Jenna CSU-Pueblo 12.93m FOUL 12.93 12.45

13 VETGER, Stephanie Colorado Mesa 12.38m 12.38 11.38 11.80

COLEMAN, Gina Colorado Mines NM

#18 Women's Indoor Pentathlon
Pl Name Points 60H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800

1 CROWE, Kaija

UC-Colo. Spgs.

Team Points: 10

3476 9.05

900

1.58m

712

9.03m

466

5.76m

777

2:35.90

621

2 ELLISTON, Taneika

New Mexico Highlan

Team Points: 8

3111 9.58

792

1.52m

644

11.93m

656

5.26m

631

2:57.60

388

3 ROYER, Breanna

Colorado Mesa

Team Points: 6

2922 9.67

775

1.49m

610

10.70m

575

5.12m

592

2:59.48

370

4 WHITE, Erika

Colorado Mesa

Team Points: 5

2922 9.92

727

1.43m

544

9.83m

518

4.87m

524

2:36.91

609

5 GILES, Amanda

Colorado Mines

Team Points: 4

1956 9.73

763

1.55m

678

9.78m

515

NM

6 ROTH, Mady

Nebraska-Kearney

Team Points: 3

1772 10.46

629

1.52m

644

9.53m

499

NM

TARRIS, Bearett

Colorado Mines

DNF DNS NM

#18-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles
A! NCAA Auto 8.41

p* NCAA Provo 8.79

Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.05 2(1) 900

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlands 9.58 2(2) 792

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 9.67 2(3) 775
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#18-1 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 9.73 2(4) 763

5 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 9.92 1(1) 727

6 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 10.46 1(2) 629

TARRIS, Bearett Colorado Mines DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Pts

Section 1 of 2

1 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 9.92 727

2 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 10.46 629

TARRIS, Bearett Colorado Mines DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.05 900

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlands 9.58 792

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 9.67 775

4 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 9.73 763

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 1 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 900

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlan 792

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 775

4 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 763

5 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 727

6 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 629

#18-2 Women's Indoor Pentathlon High Jump
A! NCAA Auto 1.77m

p* NCAA Provo 1.67m

Pl Name Team Mark 1.43 1.46 1.49 1.52 1.55 1.58 1.61 Pts
1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 1.58m P P P O P XXO XXX 712

2 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 1.55m XO O O XXO XXO XXX 678

3 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 1.52m O XO XO XO XXX 644

4 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 1.52m P O O XXO XXX 644

5 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 1.49m O O XXO XXX 610

6 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 1.43m XO XXX 544

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 2 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 1612

2 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 1441

3 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlan 1436

4 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 1385

5 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 1273

6 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 1271
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#18-3 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Shot Put
A! NCAA Auto 15.69m

p* NCAA Provo 13.49m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 11.93m 11.93 11.63 11.49 656

2 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 10.70m 10.70 FOUL 9.78 575

3 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 9.83m 9.59 9.83 9.67 518

4 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 9.78m 9.38 9.78 9.36 515

5 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 9.53m 8.29 9.53 8.98 499

6 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 9.03m 8.47 9.00 9.03 466

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 3 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlan 2092

2 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 2078

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 1960

4 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 1956

5 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 1789

6 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 1772

#18-4 Women's Indoor Pentathlon Long Jump
A! NCAA Auto 6.16m

p* NCAA Provo 5.63m

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. p* 5.76m FOUL 5.55 5.76 777

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highl 5.26m 5.26 FOUL 5.03 631

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 5.12m 5.12 FOUL FOUL 592

4 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 4.87m FOUL 4.87 FOUL 524

GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines NM

TARRIS, Bearett Colorado Mines NM

ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 4 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 2855

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlan 2723

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 2552

4 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 2313

5 GILES, Amanda Colorado Mines 1956

6 ROTH, Mady Nebraska-Kearney 1772

7 TARRIS, Bearett Colorado Mines

#18-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters
A! NCAA Auto 2:11.99

p* NCAA Provo 2:17.27

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 2:35.90 621

2 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 2:36.91 609

3 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlands 2:57.60 388
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#18-5 Women's Indoor Pentathlon 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
4 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 2:59.48 370

Women's Indoor Pentathlon After 5 Events
Pl Athlete Team Points

1 CROWE, Kaija UC-Colo. Spgs. 3476

2 ELLISTON, Taneika New Mexico Highlan 3111

3 WHITE, Erika Colorado Mesa 2922

3 ROYER, Breanna Colorado Mesa 2922

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Colorado Mines CSM 134

2 UC-Colo. Spgs. UCCS 131

3 CSU-Pueblo CSUP 117

4 Nebraska-Kearney UNK 79

5 Colorado Mesa MESA 56

6 Metro State METR 48

7 MSU-Billings MSUB 29

8 Western State WSCU 18

9 Chadron State CSC 14

10 Colo. Christian CCU 11

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 UC-Colo. Spgs. UCCS 158.5

2 New Mexico Highlands NMHU 96

3 Colorado Mines CSM 93

4 Nebraska-Kearney UNK 80

5 CSU-Pueblo CSUP 60.5

6 Colorado Mesa MESA 54

7 Western State WSCU 42

8 Metro State METR 27

9 MSU-Billings MSUB 14

10 Chadron State CSC 11

11 Colo. Christian CCU 10
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